
Powerlifting Results Name Team Div Bwt (lb) Age SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 DL-1 DL-2 DL-3
(1) PL 

Total

(2)          

Wilks Pts

Women' s Equipped Open

Mary Catherine Davis NC F-EO 104.2 14 110 116 121 83 88 -94 160 165 375 227.698

Barrett Davis NC F-EO 110 14 143 149 -154 88 94 -99 193 204 -215 446 260.557

Women's Raw Teen 14-15

Mary Catherine Davis NC F-ET 104.2 14 110 116 121 83 88 -94 160 165 171 380 231.047

Barrett Davis NC F-ET 110 14 143 149 -154 88 94 -99 193 204 -215 446 260.557

Women's Raw Master's 40-49

Kris Kobza NC FR-M 145.4 47 209 220 -231 149 154 -155 276 287 -292 661 311.370

Lori Fellela NC FR-M 143 51 176 182 193 94 99 110 187 193 198 502 239.034

Kristine Olmsted NC FR-M 253.8 40 237 265 287 143 160 -171 259 303 325 772 281.995

Women's Raw Open

Women's 105

Mary Catherine Davis NC FR-O 104.2 14 110 116 121 83 88 -94 160 165 171 380 231.047

Women's 114

Shalona Connolly SC FR-O 113.6 30 209 220 -231 -143 -143 0 0 0 0 0 0.000

Heather Faas SC FR-O 113.4 31 176 204 226 105 116 127 276 303 314 667 380.273

Lauren Buck NC FR-O 112.8 15 154 187 198 83 -94 94 176 198 215 507 290.329

Casey Foster NC FR-O 112 17 110 121 132 77 88 105 182 215 -227 452 260.186

Barrett Davis NC FR-O 110 14 143 149 -154 88 94 -99 193 204 -215 446 260.557

Women's 123

Christin Heverly NC FR-O 120.8 29 187 204 -215 94 105 -116 187 198 209 518 281.248

Aosheonna Mackey SC FR-O 123.2 19 99 121 149 94 99 -110 198 226 237 485 259.270

Heather Rice NC FR-O 127.8 37 176 198 215 143 160 171 248 276 -303 661 343.560

Women's 148

Valerie Sinkler SC FR-O 144.4 34 187 198 215 138 -149 -154 270 287 309 661 312.960

Kris Kobza NC FR-O 145.4 47 209 220 -231 149 154 -155 276 287 -292 661 311.370

Lori Fellela NC FR-O 143 51 176 182 193 94 99 110 187 193 198 502 239.034

Christina Fraiwat NC FR-O 144.2 20 171 182 -187 83 -88 88 209 220 231 502 237.578

Women's 165

Lindsey Darkes NC FR-O 153.4 25 243 254 265 149 160 171 276 292 309 744 337.163

Mareitte Martinez PA FR-O 162.5 19 209 237 265 110 132 -154 276 309 336 733 319.599

Genene Peterson NC FR-O 154.4 27 187 204 -209 132 143 -160 276 303 314 661 298.350
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Powerlifting Results Name Team Div Bwt (lb) Age SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 DL-1 DL-2 DL-3
(1) PL 

Total

(2)          

Wilks Pts

Women's 198

Vicky Lehman NC FR-O 192.4 31 -254 265 276 94 110 -121 276 292 -314 678 269.278

Women's 198+

Laurie Middleswarth NC FR-O 230.8 27 320 342 364 176 193 -198 408 424 -435 981 365.924

Kristine Olmsted NC FR-O 253.8 40 237 265 287 143 160 -171 259 303 325 772 281.995

Women's Raw Teen

Mary Catherine Davis NC FR-T 104.2 14 110 116 121 83 88 -94 160 165 0 375 227.698

Lauren Buck NC FR-T 112.8 15 154 187 198 83 -94 94 176 198 215 507 290.329

Barrett Davis NC FR-T 110 14 143 149 -154 88 94 -99 193 204 -215 446 260.557

Casey Foster NC FR-T 112 17 110 121 132 77 88 105 182 215 -227 452 260.186

Aosheonna Mackey SC FR-T 123.2 19 99 121 149 94 99 -110 198 226 237 485 259.270

Men's Equipped Open

Joeseph Gerstner  NC M-EO 161.7 15 276 298 303 204 209 -215 364 0 0 876 287.750

Corbin Dantes-Perry NC M-EO 196.5 25 -408 457 -518 276 314 -347 457 507 540 1312 381.752

Kipp Phillips SC M-EO 288.4 31 -551 551 -601 -457 -457 457 496 518 -524 1527 391.262

Men's Equipped Teen 14-15

Joeseph Gerstner  NC M-ET1 161.7 15 276 298 303 204 209 -215 364 0 0 876 287.750

Jon Barrett Lewis NC M-ET1 287.1 15 369 402 -430 254 270 276 364 413 435 1113 285.527

Men's Raw Master's 40-49

Jay Thompson NC MR-M40 142.5 49 -353 353 -386 -243 -254 -254 424 452 -468 0 0.000

Robert Granko NC MR-M40 162.1 40 303 331 353 254 -265 -265 391 424 452 1058 346.848

Kevin Locklear SC MR-M40 153 42 314 325 336 270 287 303 325 353 369 1009 345.138

Kurt Sokolski NC MR-M40 178.45 44 281 320 336 209 237 243 336 424 -441 1003 308.353

Thomas Hubscher NC MR-M40 197.35 40 441 468 -474 303 309 314 502 507 -513 1290 374.517

Men's Raw Master's 50-59

Geoffrey Hegedus NC MR-M50 240.2 56 -320 342 364 265 276 287 419 452 -480 1102 295.100

William Wenk NC MR-M50 237.15 53 -320 320 -380 198 220 0 397 419 452 992 266.715

David Abbott NC MR-M50 250.6 55 353 397 430 358 -391 391 397 441 -485 1262 333.710

Men's Raw Master's 60-69

Jeffrey Hale NC MR-M60 207.8 61 -369 369 386 -237 -243 -243 408 424 446 0 0.000

Men's Raw Master's 80-89

Louis Pease Jr. NC MR-M80 191.95 82 77 83 94 127 -132 132 176 187 193 419 123.424
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Powerlifting Results Name Team Div Bwt (lb) Age SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 DL-1 DL-2 DL-3
(1) PL 

Total

(2)          

Wilks Pts

Men's Raw Open

Marcus Pressley SC MR-O 130.6 21 209 237 259 -215 215 231 220 259 -320 750 293.386

Men's 148

Jay Thompson NC MR-O 142.5 49 -353 353 -386 -243 -254 -254 424 452 -468 0 0.000

Keith McHoney SC MR-O 142.3 29 452 491 502 331 -358 -358 474 529 -557 1361 493.938

Deron Euland NC MR-O 147.25 26 276 320 331 254 292 -303 314 397 -419 1020 359.640

Men's 165

Joshua Guillory LA MR-O 165.2 24 452 480 -502 237 -254 254 452 480 491 1224 395.715

Robert Granko NC MR-O 162.1 40 303 331 353 254 -265 -265 391 424 452 1058 346.848

Kevin Locklear SC MR-O 153 42 314 325 336 270 287 303 325 353 369 1009 345.138

Chandler Caudill NC MR-O 163.65 16 342 358 369 231 254 -270 342 369 380 1003 326.554

Kevin Hsueh NC MR-O 165.2 28 292 309 320 193 209 -226 364 391 408 937 303.025

Men's 181

Chris Connell NC MR-O 180.35 25 463 485 -496 364 -375 -386 496 513 540 1389 424.179

Todd Talford SC MR-O 174.85 23 358 375 402 358 380 408 474 529 540 1350 420.481

David Edwards SC MR-O 180.2 26 441 452 463 270 281 -292 518 540 557 1301 397.483

Jason Dixon NC MR-O 180.35 26 369 397 413 303 314 -325 485 518 -540 1246 380.415

Matthew O'Sullivan NC MR-O 175.8 28 369 391 408 270 287 303 413 441 463 1174 364.283

Joe Karwowski NC MR-O 176.15 24 364 -408 -408 204 220 237 -402 441 -474 1042 322.812

Kurt Sokolski NC MR-O 178.45 44 281 320 336 209 237 243 336 424 -441 1003 308.353

Men's 198

Brian Brookshire NC MR-O 196.05 37 402 430 452 303 314 -320 507 562 584 1350 393.409

Orlando McGriff SC MR-O 193.8 25 419 446 474 303 320 -342 485 524 540 1334 391.012

Thomas Hubscher NC MR-O 197.35 40 441 468 -474 303 309 314 502 507 -513 1290 374.517

Jeremiah McCoy SC MR-O 196.1 31 424 441 -463 320 336 -364 419 452 502 1279 372.534

Justin Shumate NC MR-O 196.8 24 408 424 452 265 276 -298 430 474 491 1218 354.208

Chris Dickson NC MR-O 189.95 30 331 353 369 259 276 287 463 491 513 1168 346.302

Louis Pease Jr. NC MR-O 191.95 82 77 83 94 127 -132 132 176 187 193 419 123.424

Men's 220

Jeffrey Hale NC MR-O 207.8 61 -369 369 386 -237 -243 -243 408 424 446 0 0.000

Carl Young NC MR-O 214.7 38 386 408 413 254 265 -276 502 524 -540 1202 335.338

Peter Broglie NC MR-O 208.3 31 303 342 408 182 204 220 303 353 402 1031 291.533
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Powerlifting Results Name Team Div Bwt (lb) Age SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 DL-1 DL-2 DL-3
(1) PL 

Total

(2)          

Wilks Pts

Men's 242

Jeffrey Bigham SC MR-O 238.7 37 452 502 -507 364 391 -402 540 573 -595 1466 393.281

Jeff Anderson NC MR-O 240.75 22 402 457 -480 331 358 375 474 524 -535 1356 362.727

Jake Groce NC MR-O 221 29 364 380 -402 243 259 270 402 424 457 1108 305.520

Geoffrey Hegedus NC MR-O 240.2 56 -320 342 364 265 276 287 419 452 -480 1102 295.100

William Wenk NC MR-O 237.15 53 -320 320 -380 198 220 0 397 419 452 992 266.715

Men's 275

Adam Blalock SC MR-O 274.8 37 496 -518 518 325 342 353 551 579 595 1466 379.183

David Abbott NC MR-O 250.6 55 353 397 430 358 -391 391 397 441 -485 1262 333.710

William Wallace NC MR-O 260.55 16 364 -397 397 187 209 220 364 402 430 1047 274.075

Men's 275+

Justin Shepherd SC MR-O 339.3 35 584 623 650 502 529 -551 606 661 -705 1841 460.335

Men's Raw Teen 16-17

Chandler Caudill NC MR-T2 163.65 16 342 358 369 231 254 -270 342 369 380 1003 326.554

Patrick Holden NC MR-T2 180.6 17 -314 342 375 248 287 -309 309 364 402 1064 324.626

Bailey George NC MR-T2 214.4 17 314 342 386 243 259 -270 331 386 402 1047 292.410

William Wallace NC MR-T2 260.55 16 364 -397 397 187 209 220 364 402 430 1047 274.075

Men's Raw Teen 18-19

Chase Hayes NC MR-T3 163.8 19 -424 441 452 276 -303 -303 424 435 452 1179 383.755

Men's Raw Youth

Sam Gerstner NC MR-Y 129.2 12 149 165 176 105 116 -121 160 182 209 502 198.289
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Bench Press Results Name Team Div Bwt (lb) Age BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 Best BP
(2)          

Wilks Pts

Women's Equipped Master's

Tammy Walker NC F-EM 185.4 45 347 358 -358 358 144.820

Women's Equipped Open

Mary Catherine Davis NC F-EO 104.2 14 83 88 -94 88 53.576

Barrett Davis NC F-EO 110 14 88 94 -99 94 54.685

Tammy Walker NC F-EO 185.4 45 347 358 -358 358 144.820

Women's Equipped Teen

Mary Catherine Davis NC F-ET 104.2 14 83 88 -94 88 53.576

Barrett Davis NC F-ET 110 14 88 94 -99 94 54.685

Women's Raw Master's 40-49

Kris Kobza NC FR-M 145.4 47 149 154 -155 154 72.653

Lori Fellela NC FR-M 143 51 94 99 110 110 52.535

Larice White NC FR-M 205.4 50 -61 72 -88 72 27.703

Women's Raw Open

Women's 105

Mary Catherine Davis NC FR-O 104.2 14 83 88 -94 88 53.576

Women's Raw 114

Barrett Davis NC FR-O 110 14 88 94 -99 94 54.685

Women's Raw 123

Christin Heverly NC FR-O 120.8 29 94 105 -116 105 56.848

Aosheonna Mackey SC FR-O 123.2 19 94 99 -110 99 53.033

Women's 132

Heather Rice NC FR-O 127.8 37 143 160 171 171 88.753

DeeDee Arbutina NC FR-O 126.8 27 105 -110 -110 105 54.729

Women's 148

Kris Kobza NC FR-O 145.4 47 149 154 -155 154 72.653

Valerie Sinkler SC FR-O 144.4 34 138 -149 -154 138 65.200

Lori Fellela NC FR-O 143 51 94 99 110 110 52.535

Women's 198

Vicky Lehman NC FR-O 192.4 31 94 110 -121 110 43.785

Women's198+

Larice White NC FR-O 205.4 50 -61 72 -88 72 27.703

Women's Raw Teen

Mary Catherine Davis NC FR-T 104.2 14 83 88 -94 88 53.576

Barrett Davis NC FR-T 110 14 88 94 -99 94 54.685

Aosheonna Mackey SC FR-T 123.2 19 94 99 -110 99 53.033



Bench Press Results Name Team Div Bwt (lb) Age BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 Best BP
(2)          

Wilks Pts

Men's Bench

Men's Equipped 40-49

Jon Mouzon SC M-EM40 162.6 41 413 -424 -424 413 135.188

Men's Equipped Open

Jon Mouzon SC M-EO 162.6 41 413 -424 -424 413 135.188

Kipp Phillips SC M-EO 288.4 31 -457 -457 457 457 117.237

Men's Raw Master's 40-49

Steve Turnlington NC MR-M40 174.25 47 276 303 314 314 98.040

Men's Raw Master's 50-50

Charles Harvey Jr. NC MR-M50 241.45 57 353 380 -402 380 101.654

David Abbott NC MR-M50 250.6 55 358 -391 391 391 103.465

Men's Raw Master's 70-79

Bob Hoagland NC MR-M70 163.6 77 132 143 154 154 50.253

Men's Raw Open

Men's 148

Keith McHoney SC MR-O 142.3 29 331 -358 -358 331 119.985

Men's 165

Bob Hoagland NC MR-O 163.6 77 132 143 154 154 50.253

Men's 181

Todd Talford SC MR-O 174.85 23 358 380 408 408 127.003

Chris Connell NC MR-O 180.35 25 364 -375 -386 364 111.095

Steve Turnlington NC MR-O 174.25 47 276 303 314 314 98.040

Jason Dixon NC MR-O 180.35 26 303 314 -325 314 95.945

Luis Rocha MR-O 179.2 16 265 276 -281 276 84.500

Men's 198

Jeremiah McCoy SC MR-O 196.1 31 320 336 -364 336 97.951

Orlando McGriff SC MR-O 193.8 25 303 320 -342 320 93.714

Men's 220

Jermaine Smith NC MR-O 217.25 34 -320 -336 -358 0 0.000

Men's 242

Lysander Roberson NC MR-O 236.35 35 457 -491 497 497 131.980

Ryan Ingram NC MR-O 233.3 23 386 408 -419 408 110.241

Charles Harvey Jr. NC MR-O 241.45 57 353 380 -402 380 101.654

Men's 275

David Abbott NC MR-O 250.6 55 358 -391 391 391 103.465



Bench Press Results Name Team Div Bwt (lb) Age BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 Best BP
(2)          

Wilks Pts

Men's 275+

Justin Shepherd SC MR-O 339.3 35 502 529 -551 529 132.312

Men's Teen 18-19

Chase Hayes NC MR-T3 163.8 19 276 -303 -303 276 89.662

Men's Youth

Sam Gerstner NC MR-Y 129.2 12 105 116 -121 116 45.759


